High-Speed Benchtop
Refrigerated Centrifuge
RWD High-Speed Benchtop Refrigerated Centrifuge provides intelligent
centrifugation, adapting various applications from micro to medium
throughput with a speed up to 18,000 rpm(31,152×g). Offer a broad
selection of rotors and adaptors(swing-bucket rotors and fixed-angle
rotors) to meet different customers' needs.
Make Your Centrifugation Intelligent

Maximum Capacity
Maximum Speed
Maximum RCF
Maximum Capacity
Maximum Speed
Maximum RCF
Temperature range
Noise
Acceleration/Deceleration ramps
Program Storage
Dimension（W*H*D)
Weight without rotor
M-S4-400-P，4*400 mL
M-S4-200-P，5,500 rpm
M-S4-200-P，5,580 x g
M-F6-100CF，6*100 mL
M-F24-2QG，18,000 rpm
M-F24-2QG，31,152 x g
-10℃ to +40℃
56dB(A)

15,090
24,446
17,105
24,652
4,997
Maximum
Speed (rpm)
M-S4-400 Rotor-Package (4*400 mL)
M-S4-400 Rotor-Cell culture Package
(4*400 mL, incl. 4 of 4*50mL and 4 of 9*15mL adaptors)
M-S4-200 Rotor-Package  (4*180 mL)
M-S2-400M Multi Rotor (16*50 mL)
M-S4-180WS Rotor（4*180 mL）
M-S2-DWP Microplate-Package
(2*3 standard 96-well plates or 2*1 DWP)
M-F24-2QG Quick-Lock  Rotor (24*1.5/2 mL)
M-F30-2QG Quick-Lock  Rotor (30*1.5/2 mL)
M-F48-2QG Quick-Lock  Rotor (48*1.5/2 mL)
M-F18-5QG Quick-Lock  Rotor (18*5 mL)
M-F6-50QG Quick-Lock  Rotor (6*50 mL）
M-F6-100QG Quick-Lock  Rotor (6*100 mL)
M-F8-50CF CFiber Rotor (8*50 mL)
M-F14-50CF CFiber Rotor (14*50 mL)
M-F6-100CF CFiber Rotor (6*100 mL)
M-F30-15 Clinic Rotor
(30*15 mLBlood collecting vessel）
CONTRIBUTE WISDOM AND STRENGTH TO THE IMPROVEMENT OF QUALITY